


This Diwali - gift your loved
ones traditional indulgences

and thoughtful curations
with a touch of Tajness!

The Taj Mahal Palace, Mumbai 
brings to you the ideal gift for
your friends, family and loved 

ones on this auspicious occasion.







marigold
      

INR 2000 plus taxes

Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
150 Grams

Imported Roasted Pistachios 25 Grams

Natural Peanut Bu�er, Brawny Bear 
100 Grams

Wasabi Flavoured Rice Crisps 25 Grams 

Masala Cranberries 100 Grams

Rose-Pistachio & Mocha-Hazelnut 
Granola Bars  65 Grams

Aroma�c Designer Diya - (Set of 2)

Diwali Fes�ve Toran 

primrose
  

 
Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
250 Grams

Homemade Jaggery cake 100 Grams

Shichi-mi Tōgarashi Seasoning 45 Grams

Imported Gourmet Cheese 125 Grams

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 
100 Grams

Natural Peanut Bu�er, Brawny Bear 
100 Grams

INR 3500 plus taxes

Wasabi Flavoured Rice Crisps 25 Grams

Hibiscus Cinnamon Clove Loose 
Green Tea Leaves 40 Grams

Berry Trail Mix 100 Grams

Aroma�c Designer Diya - (Set of 2)

Diwali Fes�ve Toran 

Elegantly packed in a designer box





Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
250 Grams 

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces

Homemade Jaggery cake 

Cold Brew 180 ML

Rose-Pistachio & Mocha-Hazelnut 
Granola Bars 65 Grams

Imported Gourmet Cheese 125 Grams

Honey Pack of 2 (28 Grams each)

Nuts Over Seeds Gold Tree Nut 
100 Grams Bo�le

Natural Peanut Bu�er, Brawny Bear 
100 Grams

Taali Roasted Makhana Tikka Masala 
60 Grams

Thai Mango Slices (Chili) 50 Grams

Berry Trail Mix  100 Grams

Fig Almond Conserve 230 Grams

Natural Scented Candle - 1 Piece

Aroma�c Designer Diya - (Set of 2)

Diwali Fes�ve Toran

gulmohar

      INR 5500 plus taxes 

Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
250 Grams

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces 

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 
450 Grams

Nuts Over Seeds Gold Tree Nut 
100 Grams Bo�le

Imported Roasted Pistachios 100 Grams

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 100 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram 

Cold Brew 180 ML

Rose-Pistachio & Mocha-Hazelnut 
Granola Bars 65 Grams

Imported Gourmet Cheese 125 Grams

Honey Pack of 2 (28 Grams each)

Semi Precious Stone coaster - (set of 2)

Lavender Flower Wax Perfume 5 Grams

Aroma�c Designer Diya - (Set of 2)

Diwali Fes�ve Toran

 

jasmine
           

INR 8500 plus taxes 

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
250 Grams

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces 

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 
450 Grams

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 
100 Grams

Bu�erfly Blue Pea Green Tea 
100 Grams pouch

Honey Pack of 2 (28 Grams each )

Masala Cranberries 100 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

Prunes Pi�ed Imported Wilbur 
283 Grams Pack

Rose-Pistachio & Mocha-Hazelnut 
Granola Bars

 

Alphonso Preserve With Saffron 
200 Grams

Imported Gourmet Cheese 125 Grams

Dolce vita™ Halkidiki Pi�ed Green 
Olives 210 Grams

Basil Pasta Sauce 390 Grams

Grabenord Organic Macaroni Pasta 
250 Grams

Vinegar Red Wine Dolce vita™ 
500 ML Bo�le

Oil Natural Avocado SOL 
100 ML Bo�le

Grooming Kit (Him/her) - 1 Set of 2 Pieces

Petricor Vo�ve Candle Set - Set of 4 Pieces

Diwali Fes�ve Toran

tulip
           

INR 12000 plus taxes 

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams 

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces 

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 
450 grams

Pralines 6 Pieces

Assorted Home made Macaroons 
6 pieces 

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 
100 Grams

Bu�erfly Blue Pea Green Tea 
100 Grams pouch

Honey Pack of 2 (28 Grams each)

Summer Truffle Chips 100 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

Prunes Pi�ed Imported Wilbur 
283 Grams Pack

Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 
100 Grams

Alphonso Preserve With Saffron 200 Grams

Cheese Gouda Slice Imported Arla 
150 Grams Pack

Dolce vita™ Halkidiki Pi�ed Green Olives 
210 Grams

Basil Pasta Sauce 390 Grams

Grabenord Organic Macaroni Pasta 
250 Grams

Vinegar Red Wine Dolce VitaTM 

500 ML Bo�le

Oil Olive Pure Extra Virgin Dolce VitaTM 
250 ML Bo�le

Vanilla Fudge Sco�sh Wildflower 
120 Grams Tin

Taj Dome Oval Marbal Box - 1 Piece

Petricor Classic Reed Diffuser- 100 ML

Elegant Jade Ganesha  - 1 Piece

Grooming Kit (Him/her) - 1 set of 2 Pieces

Natural Scented Candle - 1 Piece

Diwali Fes�ve Toran 

 

lilium
           

INR 20000 plus taxes 

Elegantly packed in a designer basket





Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces 

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 
450 Grams

Pralines 6 Pieces

Assorted Home made Macaroons 
6 Pieces 

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 
100 Grams

Bu�erfly Blue Pea Green Tea 
100 Grams pouch 

Honey Pack of 2 (28 Grams each)

Summer Truffle Chips 100 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

Green Dal & Soyabean Spaghe� 
200 Grams

Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 
100 Grams

Pecorino Cheese & Summer Truffle 
Powder 30 Grams

 

Alphonso Preserve With Saffron 200 Grams

Cheese Gouda slice Imported Arla 
150 Grams Pack

Dolce vita™ Halkidiki Pi�ed Green Olives 
210 Grams

Oil Olive Pure Extra Virgin Dolce vita™ 
250 ML Bo�le

Vanilla Fudge Sco�sh Wildflower 
120 Grams Tin

Sprig Vanilla Beans NFN (2 beans) 1 Bo�le

Single Origin Indian Coffee 340 Grams

Semi Precious Stone coaster - (set of 2)

Cheese Knife Sets (3 Pieces & 4 Pieces)/Bar Set 

Taj Dome Oval Marble Box - 1 Piece

Petricor Classic Reed Diffuser- 100 ML

Elegant Jade Ganesha  - 1 Piece

Grooming Kit (Him/her) - 1 set of 2 Pieces 

Natural Scented Candle - 1 Piece

Diwali Fes�ve Toran

rose
           

INR 30000 plus taxes

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 450 Grams

Pralines 6 Pieces 

Assorted Home made Macaroons 6 Pieces 

Ar�sanal Cookies 250 Grams

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 100 Grams

Bu�erfly Blue Pea Green Tea 
100 Grams Pouch

Honey Pack of 4 (28 Grams each )

Grabenord Organic Macaroni Pasta 
250 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

Green Dal & Soyabean Spaghe� - 
200 Grams

Oil Olive Chili & Extra Virgin Cheese 
Cracker Chenab 125 Grams Pack 

Pecorino Cheese & Summer Truffle 
Powder 30 Grams

Marzipan Cashewnut Bu�er with 
Rose Petals 130 Grams

Cheese Cheddar Welsh Award Winning 
Colliers 200 Grams Pack

Dolce vita™ Halkidiki Pi�ed Green Olives 
210 Grams

Hummus With Summer Truffle 80 Grams Jar

Extra Virgin Olive Oil Dressing - White 
Truffle Flavour 250 ML

Vanilla Fudge Sco�sh Wildflower 
120 Grams Tin

Sprig Yuzu Extract 120 Grams

Coffee Davidoff Imported 100 Grams Bo�le

The Taj Mahal Palace, Mumbai 115 Year 
Commemora�ve Gold-Plated Steel Watch

Semi Precious Stone Coaster - (Set of 2)

Cheese Knife Sets (3 Pieces & 4 Pieces)/Bar Set

Taj Dome Oval Marble Box- 1 Piece

Petricor Luxury Reed Diffuser with 
1 vo�ve candle

Grooming Kit (Him/her) - 1 set of 2 Pieces

Ganesh Silver Plated - 1 Piece

Natural Scented Candle - 1 Piece

Diwali Fes�ve Toran  

  

hibiscus
           

INR 50000 plus taxes

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams

Fes�ve Homemade Baklava 6 Pieces 

Delicious Homemade Fruit cake 
450 Grams

Pralines 6 Pieces 

Assorted Home made Macaroons 
6 Pieces 

Ar�sanal Cookies 250 Grams

Ar�sanal Swiss Valrhona 66% Dark 
chocolate slab 100 Grams

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Chili Garlic Roasted Cashewnuts 100 Grams

Imported Roasted Pistachios 100 Grams

Matcha Japanese Premium Grade 
Chenab Impex 50 Grams

Honey Pack of 4 (28 Grams Each)

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

Oil Olive Chili & Extra Virgin Cheese 
Cracker Chenab 125 Grams Pack

Pecorino Cheese & Summer Truffle 
Powder 30 Grams

Marzipan Cashewnut Bu�er with 
Rose Petals 130 Grams
 
Cheese Cheddar Welsh Award Winning 
Collier’s 200 Grams Pack

Dolce vita™ Halkidiki Pi�ed Green Olives
210 Grams

Extra Virgin Olive Oil Dressing - White 
Truffle Flavoured 250 ML

Vanilla Fudge Sco�sh Wildflower 
120 Grams Tin

Sprig Yuzu Extract 120 Grams

Vinegar Capirete Sherry 375 ML Bo�le

The Taj Mahal Palace, Mumbai 115 Year 
Commemora�ve Gold-Plated Steel Watch

AirPods (3rd genera�on)

Cheese Knife Sets (3 Pieces & 4 Pieces)/Bar Set

Dome Cufflink- Silver

Petricor Luxury Reed Diffuser with 
1 vo�ve candle 

Silver Tea Light, Ravissant - 1 Piece

Ganesh Silver Plated - 1 Piece

Diwali Fes�ve Toran 

chrysanthemum
           

INR 100000 plus taxes

Elegantly packed in a designer basket





Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams

Luxury Organic Dates, Bateel 12 Pieces

Assorted Home made Macaroons 
6 Pieces

Ar�sanal Cookies 250 Grams

Ar�sanal Swiss Valrhona 66% Dark 
chocolate slab 100 Grams

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Imported Roasted Pistachios 100 Grams

Matcha Japanese Premium Grade 
Chenab Impex 50 Grams

Almond Honey 220 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Gram

 
 

Landana Smoked Cheese with 
Black Pepper 200 Grams

Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 100 Grams

Hummus With Summer Truffle 
80 Grams Jar

Sprig Vanilla Beans NFN 1 Bo�le

Truffle Cream (Summer Truffle 2%) 80 Grams

Designer Perfume, Bvlgari - 1 Piece

iPad (10th genera�on)

Petricor Luxury Reed Diffuser with 
1 vo�ve candle

Mont Blanc, Wri�ng Instrument

Designer Scarf, Taj Khazana

Ganesh Silver Plated

Taj Dome Silver Frame

bougainvillea
           

INR 250000 plus taxes

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



lotus
           

INR 500000 plus taxes

Signature Almond Chocolate Rocks 
500 Grams

Luxury Organic Dates, Bateel 12 Pieces

Ar�sanal Swiss Valrhona 66% Dark 
chocolate slab 100 Grams

Almond Roasted And Salted Delicious 
100 Grams Bo�le

Imported Roasted Pistachios 100 Grams

Matcha Japanese Premium Grade 
Chenab Impex 50 Grams

Himalayan Kashmiri Saffron 1 Grams

Landana Smoked Cheese with 
Black Pepper 200 Grams

Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 
100 Grams

Extra Virgin Olive Oil Dressing - White 
Truffle Flavoured 250 ML 

  
 

Sprig Yuzu Extract 120 Grams

Sprig Vanilla Beans NFN 1 Bo�le

Truffle Cream (Summer Truffle 2%) 80 Grams

Designer Perfume, Hermes

iPhone 14

Petricor French Reed Diffuser - 100 ML

Mont Blanc, Wri�ng Instrument

Ganesh Silver Plated

Taj Dome Silver Frame, 17cmX22cm

Designer Scarf, Dior

Luxury Handbag, Louis Vui�on

The Taj Mahal Palace, Mumbai 115 Year 
Commemora�ve Gold Foiled Show Plate

Elegantly packed in a designer basket



 Apollo Bunder, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 001, Maharashtra, India.

Please note:

1. Allergens, if any, must be specified at the �me of placing the order.

2. Bulk orders may take additonal �me.

Akshay Sikri +91 98995 22262
Abhishek Roy Chowdhury
+91 97348 03132 

To Place Your Order:

Pay digitally using
UPI or Taj e-Vouchers

Pick your order
from the Hotel

mumbaicelebrations@tajhotels.com

ELEGANTLY PACKED
IN A DESIGNER

BOX OR BASKET

WORLD’S STRONGEST HOTEL BRAND
DNARB TSEGNORTS S’AIDNI 

2022




